Klassement 16. Jongens Junior B 300m

25 en 26 januari 2025

NK Pure sprint/Supersprint

IJssportcentrum Eindhoven - Eindhoven

Naam

Cat

300

300

Punten
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153
147
145
152
151
144
169
141
148
158
162
168
167
171
154
149
156
161
157
143
155
165
159
142

Floris van Hardeveld
Sven Burghoorn
Jack Boekema
Matthijs de Haan
Lucas Fabrie

Niek Bijma

Djem Smeele

David Baas

Loic Crielaers

Luc Hogenboom
Noam van de Koppel
Laurens de Putter
Peng Shen Plugge
Tijl de Vries

Wester van der Heide
Alain Delmee

Niels Hiddink

Mees Klunder

Tom van Hofwegen
Oscar Baumeister
Teije Hekkema

Ben Lispet

Arend Holman

Nick Barendse

HB2
HB1
HB1
HB1
HB2
HB2
HB1
HB1
HB2
HB1
HB2
HB1
HB1
HB1
HB1
HB1
HB1
HB1
HB1
HB1
HB1
HB2
HB1
HB2

24.14 (2)
23.94 (1)
24.28 (3)
24.35 (4)
24.73 (5)
24.77 (6)
25.39 (8)
25.23 (7)
25.52 (9)
25.66 (13)
25.58 (10)
25.62 (11)
25.62 (11)
25.79 (14)
25.93 (15)
26.04 (16)
26.06 (17)
26.08 (18)
26.58 (19)
26.66 (20)
26.84 (21)
27.07 (22)
27.75 (23)
DNS

23.83 (1)
24.67 (3)
24.17 ()
24.76 (4)
24.76 (4)
24.83 (6)
25.19 (7)
25.20 (8)
25.62 (10)
25.54 (9)
25.81 (12)
32.50 (22)
DNF
25.78 (11)
26.36 (17)
26.23 (15)
26.05 (13)
26.14 (14)
26.27 (16)
26.36 (17)
26.76 (19)
27.05 (20)
27.40 (21)
DNS

23.83
23.94
24.17
24.35
24.73
24.77
25.19
25.20
25.52
25.54
25.58
25.62
25.62
25.78
25.93
26.04
26.05
26.08
26.27
26.36
26.76
27.05
27.40
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